at MADONNA UNIVERSITY

OCTOBER

October 27 Sunday 3:00pm International Steinway Artist James Jelasic in Concert, Kresge Hall
Sponsors: Hardies Family Trust Fund/Livonia Community Foundation

NOVEMBER

November 22  Friday 7:30pm Lyric Theatre “Once upon a DISNEY”, Kresge Hall

November 23  Saturday 2:00pm Lyric Theatre “Once upon a DISNEY”, Kresge Hall
November 23  Saturday 7:30pm Lyric Theatre “Once upon a DISNEY”, Kresge Hall

DECEMBER

December 4  Wednesday 6:30pm Scholarship/Entry Auditions for Incoming Music/PA Students, Kresge Hall
December 5 Thursday 6:00pm  Open Auditions Spring Musical Lyric Theatre, Kresge Hall

December 7 Saturday Crescendo International Piano Competition

December 7 Saturday 4:00pm Madonna Chorale with the Livonia Symphony Orchestra, Clarenceville H.S.
December 8 Sunday 4:00pm Music Students in Recital, Kresge Hall

December 8 Sunday 6:00pm Open Auditions/Callbacks Spring Musical, Lyric Theatre, Kresge Hall
December 15  Sunday 3:00pm Madonna Chorale Christmas Presentation, Kresge Hall

JANUARY

January 31 Friday 7:00pm Jazz & String Ensembles Concert, Kresge Hall

FEBRUARY

February 5 Wednesday  6:30pm Scholarship/Entry Auditions for Incoming Music/PA Students, Kresge Hall
February 16  Sunday 4:00pm  H.S. Musical Theatre Encounter Lyric Theatre & cast of Spring Musical
MARCH

March 8 Saturday Michigan Federation of Music Clubs Adjudications

March 12 Wednesday  6:30pm Scholarship/Entry Auditions for Incoming Music/PA Students, Kresge Hall
March 22 Saturday 7:00pm Music Faculty Pianist, Dr. Yalan Piao in Concert, Kresge Hall

APRIL

April 4 Friday 7:30pm Lyric Theatre Spring Musical, Kresge Hall

April 5 Saturday 7:30pm Lyric Theatre Spring Musical, Kresge Hall

April 6 Sunday 3:00pm Lyric Theatre Spring Musical, Kresge Hall

April 11 Friday 7:00pm Madonna Chorale & Jazz Ensemble Concert

April 27 Sunday 4:00pm Music Students in Recital, Kresge Hall

MAY

May 2 Friday 4:00pm Scholarship/Entry Auditions for Incoming Music/PA Students, Kresge Hall
JULY/AUG

July 20-25 Well-Balanced Pianist Summer Program

July 28-Aug 1 String/Piano Chamber Camp
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